Competition Results

Competition:
AS-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team Colour Score OR
1 Central London green 700 50
2 West London sky 660 60
3 South London red 606 70
4  Newham violet 226 0

P8
70
40
50
60

4x1
60
70
50

Venue: Date
Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012

4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ \A
60 46 46 48 58 54 56 52 46 54
70 58 34 44 46 52 42 52 44 48
50 46 46 58 46 24 44 46 48 28

0 18 58 0 0 0 26 34 30 0



Competition Results
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Competition:

Team Results

AS-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team Colour
Central London green
West London sky
South London red

Newham

violet

Comp No Name

OO ~NOOOUITURRDMWWNE

Ashley Cross
Jasmin Headman
Jaydina Emmanuel
Jaydina Emmanuel
Bethan Ishaerwood
Bethan Ishaerwood
Eunice Neto
Eunice Neto
Jemima Neto
Jemima Neto

Kyra White

Naomi Kingston
Naomi Kingston
Ocean Lewis
Monsumola Obegbesan
Abigail Alayu
Hannah

Hannah

Score
700
660
606
226

Event
HJ
HJ
2LR
S
6LR
SB
2LR
VJ
4LR
STJ
SLJ
4LR
SB
S
SLJ
VJ
6LR
STJ

OR
50
60
70

P8  4x1

70
40
50
60

Perfl
1.21
1.24
24.2
4.97

1:35.4

69
24.9
35
53.7
3.82
2.13
52.0
70
0.00
1.85
52

1:27.5

5.12

60
70
50

0

Venue

Central London (green)

Date

Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012

4x2  2LR

60
70
50

0

Perf2

24.8
5.21

0.0
32
0.0
0.00
2.18
52.0

0.00
1.85
56

5.44

46
58
46
18

4LR 6LR

46
34
46
58

Perf3

0.00

36
3.88
2.15

7.46
1.85
56

0.00

48
44
58

0

HJ
58
46
46

0

Perf4

5.59

36
0.00
2.15

8.11
1.85
55

0.00

S
54
52
24

0

SB S
56
42
44
26

LJ
52
52
46
34

STJ
46
44
48
30

Best Ranking

1.21
1.24
24.8
5.59
1:35.4
69
24.9
36
53.7
3.88
2.18
52.0
70
8.11
1.85
56
1:27.5
5.44
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\A
54
48
28

0

Points

28
30
26
26
22
26
20
24
20
18
30
26
30
28
22
30
26
28



Competition:

Team Results

AS-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Central London
2 West London

3 South London
4

Newham

Colour

Comp No Name

13
13
14
14
14
15
15
16

Rachel Shodeinde
Rachel Shodeinde
Trinity Cox

Trinity Cox

Trinity Cox
Daniella Dowkor
Daniella Dowkor
Teddianna Saccoh

green
sky
red
violet

Score

226

Event
4LR
SB
2LR
SLJ
STJ
4LR
STJ
SLJ

OR
50
60
70

P8  4x1

70
40
50
60

Perfl
52.3
69
25.8
1.65
3.38
50.8
6.23
1.63

60
70
50

0

Newham (violet)

Venue: Date
Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ
60 46 46 48 58 54 56 52 46 54
70 58 34 44 46 52 42 52 44 48
50 46 46 58 46 24 44 46 48 28
0 18 58 0 0 0 26 34 30 0
Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
50.5 50.5 1 30
69 2= 26
0.0 25.8 7 18
1.71 1.73 1.72 1.73 7 18
4.08 3.97 0.00 4.08
50.9 50.9 2 28
6.08 6.00 0.00 6.23 1 30
1.65 1.73 1.72 1.73 8 16



Competition:

Team Results

AS-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team Colour
Central London green
West London sky
South London red

Newham

violet

Comp No Name

26
26
27
27
28
29
29
30
30
31
32
33
35
35
36
36

Pheobe Hodkinson
Pheobe Hodkinson
Rosa Collier

Rosa Collier

Milla McKenzie
Chloe Foster
Chloe Foster

Alice Setyabule
Alice Setyabule
Lauren Foster
Marisse Cato
Lohita Allen-Aigbodion
Margot Bouchez
Margot Bouchez
Ayse Hussein
Ayse Hussein

Score
700
660
606
226

Event
2LR
SB
4LR
HJ
HJ
6LR
SLJ
6LR
STJ
SB
S
VJ
4LR
STJ
2LR
SLJ

OR
50
60
70

P8  4x1

70
40
50
60

Perfl
24.4
69
52.4
1.00
1.21

1:25.2

1.50

1:26.1

4.85

63
4.96

46
52.0
4.25
24.5
191

60
70
50

0

Venue

South London (red)

Date

Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012

4x2  2LR

60
70
50

0

Perf2
25.8

53.1

1.77
4.65

4.65
48
52.9
4.60
0.0
1.96

46
58
46
18

4LR 6LR

46
34
46
58

Perf3

1.80
4.98

4.97
47

4.44

1.96

48
44
58

0

HJ
58
46
46

0

Perf4

1.77

0.00

4.55
51

0.00

1.96

S
54
52
24

0

SB SLJ

56
42
44
26

52
52
46
34

STJ
46
44
48
30

Best Ranking

25.8
69
53.1
1.00
1.21
1:25.2
1.80
1:26.1
4.98
63
4.97
51
52.9
4.60
24.5
1.96

4

N
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\A
54
48
28

0

Points

24
26
22
20
26
30
20
28
26
18
24
28
24
22
22
26



Competition:

Team Results

AS-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team Colour
Central London green
West London sky
South London red

Newham

violet

Comp No Name

37
37
38
39
40
40
41
42
43
43
44
44
45
45
46
46
47
48

Niamh McGuigan

Niamh McGuigan

Callie Sinclair

Celine Clarke

Maisie Morris

Maisie Morris

Shade Owomoyela
Lauren Medcalf

Elisa Tetlaw

Elisa Tetlaw

Kirsty O'Rourke

Kirsty O'Rourke

Hollie Acraman

Hollie Acraman
Sharlene Vancuylenberg
Sharlene Vancuylenberg
Annie Morris

Emily Wilcock

Score
700
660
606
226

Event
2LR
S
VJ
SLJ
2LR
HJ
SLJ
SB
4LR
STJ
6LR
STJ
4LR
S
6LR
HJ
SB
VJ

OR
50
60
70

P8  4x1

70
40
50
60

Perfl
22.8
8.16

42
1.83
23.7
1.10
1.99

64
58.1
4.44

1:29.2

4.20
58.8
4.24

1:37.6

1.10
65
29

60
70
50

0

Venue

West London (sky)

Date

Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012

4x2  2LR

60
70
50

0

Perf2
22.6
7.95

42
1.86
24.1

1.97

0.0
4.36

4.38
0.0
4.00

30

46
58
46
18

4LR 6LR

46
34
46
58

Perf3
0.00

41
1.80

2.02

4.62
4.54

3.48

29

48
44
58

0

HJ
58
46
46

0

Perf4
7.96

38
1.82

1.98

0.00
0.00

4.03

26

S
54
52
24

0

SB S
56
42
44
26

Best Ranking

22.6
8.16
42
1.86
24.1
1.10
2.02
64
58.1
4.62
1:29.2
454
58.8
4.24
1:37.6
1.10
65

30

LJ
52
52
46
34

STJ
46
44
48
30

oo h~rhJdONDENNRAAWOERR

\A
54
48
28

0

Points
30
30
26
24
28
24
28
20
18
24
24
20
16
22
20
22
22
22



Results Sheet

Competition:
AS-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 03 South London red
2 04 WestLondon sky
3 01 Central London green

Obstacle Relay

Venue: Date

Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012
Heat Final Performance Points
0.0 1:24.5 1:24.5 70.0
0.0 1:24.8 1:24.8 60.0

0.0 1:25.4 1:25.4 50.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Venue: Date
Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012

Competition:
AS-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West London sky 58

2= Central London green 46

2= South London red 46

4 Newham violet 18
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 WestLondon sky 37 Niamh McGuigan 22.6 30
2 West London sky 40 Maisie Morris 24.1 28
3 Central London green 3 Jaydina Emmanuel 24.8 26
4 South London red 26 Pheobe Hodkinson 25.8 24
5 South London red 36 Ayse Hussein 245 22
6 Central London green 5 Eunice Neto 24.9 20
7 Newham violet 14 Trinity Cox 25.8 18



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Venue: Date
Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012

Competition:
AS-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Newham violet 58

2= Central London green 46

2= South London red 46

4 West London sky 34
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Newham violet 13 Rachel Shodeinde 50.5 30
2 Newham violet 15 Daniella Dowkor 50.9 28
3 Central London green 8 Naomi Kingston 52.0 26
4 South London red 35 Margot Bouchez 52.9 24
5 South London red 27 Rosa Collier 53.1 22
6 Central London green 6 Jemima Neto 53.7 20
7 West London sky 43 Elisa Tetlaw 58.1 18
8 West London sky 45 Hollie Acraman 58.8 16



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Venue: Date
Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012

Competition:
AS-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team Colour Points

Newham violet 0

1 South London red 58

2 Central London green 48

3 West London sky 44
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 South London red 29 Chloe Foster 1:25.2 30
2 South London red 30 Alice Setyabule 1:26.1 28
3 Central London green 12 Hannah 1:27.5 26
4 West London sky 44 Kirsty O'Rourke 1:29.2 24
5 Central London green 4 Bethan Ishaerwood 1:35.4 22
6 West London sky 46 Sharlene Vancuylenberg 1:37.6 20



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 01 Central London green 0.0 1:42.1 1:42.1 70.0
2 02 Newham violet 0.0 1:42.4 1:42.4 60.0
3 03 South London red 0.0 1:44.8 1:44.8 50.0
4 04 WestLondon sky 0.0 1:46.3 1:46.3 40.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
AS-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 04 WestLondon sky
2 01 Central London green
3 03 South London red

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Venue: Date

Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012
Heat Final Performance Points
0.0 47.1 47.1 70.0
0.0 47.2 47.2 60.0

0.0 50.5 50.5 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 04 WestLondon sky 0.0 1:35.1 1:35.1 70.0
2 01 Central London green 0.0 1:38.1 1:38.1 60.0

3 03  South London red 0.0 1:42.7 1:42.7 50.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition:
AS-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Venue: Date
Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

Newham violet 0

1 Central London green 58

2= South London red 46

2= West London sky 46
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Central London green 2 Jasmin Headman 1.24 30
2 Central London green 1 Ashley Cross 1.21 28
3 South London red 28 Milla McKenzie 1.21 26
4 West London sky 40 Maisie Morris 1.10 24
5 West London sky 46 Sharlene Vancuylenberg 1.10 22
6 South London red 27 Rosa Collier 1.00 20



Results Sheet

Competition:
AS-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team
Newham

1 Central London

2 West London

3 South London

Ranking Team Colour

1 WestLondon sky
2 Central London green
3 Central London green
4 South London red
5 West London sky

Shot

Date

Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012

Venue:
Colour Points
violet 0
green 54
sky 52
red 24
BibNo Name Best
37 Niamh McGuigan 8.16
9 Ocean Lewis 8.11
3 Jaydina Emmanuel 5.59
32 Marisse Cato 4.97
45 Hollie Acraman 4.24

Points

30
28
26
24
22



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Central London green 56
2 South London red 44
3 West London sky 42
4 Newham violet 26
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Central London green 8 Naomi Kingston 70 30
2= Central London green 4 Bethan Ishaerwood 69 26
2= Newham violet 13 Rachel Shodeinde 69 26
2= South London red 26 Pheobe Hodkinson 69 26
5 West London sky 47 Annie Morris 65 22
6 West London sky 42 Lauren Medcalf 64 20

7 South London red 31 Lauren Foster 63 18



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Central London green 52
1= West London sky 52
3 South London red 46
4 Newham violet 34
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Central London green 7 Kyra White 2.18 30
2 West London sky 41 Shade Owomoyela 2.02 28
3 South London red 36 Ayse Hussein 1.96 26
4 West London sky 39 Celine Clarke 1.86 24
5 Central London green 10 Monsumola Obegbesan 1.85 22
6 South London red 29 Chloe Foster 1.80 20
7 Newham violet 14 Trinity Cox 1.73 18
8 Newham violet 16 Teddianna Saccoh 1.73 16



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Venue: Date
Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012

Competition:
AS-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 South London red 48

2 Central London green 46

3 West London sky 44

4 Newham violet 30
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Newham violet 15 Daniella Dowkor 6.23 30
2 Central London green 12 Hannah 5.44 28
3 South London red 30 Alice Setyabule 4.98 26
4 West London sky 43 Elisa Tetlaw 4.62 24
5 South London red 35 Margot Bouchez 4.60 22
6 West London sky 44 Kirsty O'Rourke 4.54 20
7 Central London green 6 Jemima Neto 3.88 18
Newham violet 14 Trinity Cox 4.08 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 11 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Colour Points
Newham violet 0
1 Central London green 54
2 West London sky 48
3 South London red 28
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Central London green 11 Abigail Alayu 56 30
2 South London red 33 Lohita Allen-Aigbodion 51 28
3 West London sky 38 Callie Sinclair 42 26
4 Central London green 5 Eunice Neto 36 24
5 West London sky 48 Emily Wilcock 30 22
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